
Okrskové kolo – florbal – mladší žáci – 24. 11. 2014 

 

 
 

ZŠ 

Benešova 

ZŠ 

Hrotovice 

ZŠ 

Horka-

Domky 
Skóre Body Pořadí 

ZŠ 

Benešova 
- 

3:0 

1:1 

5:4 

11:0 
20:5 10 1 

ZŠ 

Hrotovice 

0:3 

1:1 
- 

8:0 

3:1 
12:5 7 2 

ZŠ  

Horka-

Domky 

4:5 

0:11 

0:8 

1:3 
- 5:27 0 3 


